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2020/2 Term1 Week 2 - 03.02.2020

School Leaders 2020
We are looking forward to another great year with such
fantastic students being our leaders.

L-R: Sam, EII, Ahrian, Darcy, Méson & Melodie

Dates to Remember

Book Packs for 2020
Thank you to those families who have already
paid for their pack. If you have not paid, please
ensure BOOK PACK money is returned to the
office this week!

=

Everything your child requires for the year is
provided in this pack including a Soundwaves

Class packs cost $30.00.

workbook which each student is required to have.

School Swimming Carnival Years 3 — 6

Please return permission note and payment envelope
with $2.80 enclosed to the office no later than Friday 7t
February, 2020. If you are able to assist with
timekeeping on the day please complete the form with
times you are available.

Medical Consent Form

Please return completed medical consent forms to the
office as soon as possible. We are unable to administer
first aid to your child without permission.

Mon-Thurs Feb 3-6 Life Education

Thurs Feb 13 School Swimming Carnival

Frid Feb 14 11.30am K — 6 Assembly

Mon Feb 17 7pm P & C Meeting

Wed Feb 26 District Swimming Carnival

Fri Feb 28 11.30am K — 6 Assembly

Wed Mar 11 South Coast Swimming
Carnival

Staff Carpark

Please note that the car park is for staff use only.
Parents/carers are requested not to drive into the car
park to drop off and pick up students. Car park entrance
is to be kept clear at all times.

P & C News

The first P & C Meeting will be held at 7pm, February
171, 2020. Please feel free to come along, have a
cuppa and share your ideas and have some input
towards our school.

Uniform Shop
The uniform shop will be open on Tuesdays 3.00pm-
3.30pm and Thursdays 8.30am — 9.30am.

Canteen News
Canteen Roster

Monday & Tuesday closed

Week 2

Wednesday 05/02/20 S. Brady
Thursday 06/02/20  R. Faulkner
Friday 07/02/20  Help needed
Week 3

Wednesday 12/02/20  A. Palmer
Thursday 13/02/20  R. Faulkner
Friday 14/02/20  T. Fernie

Volunteers are required from 9.00am - 9.30am until
1.30pm. Call Chris Parth if unable to attend: 4441 2921.
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